VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Finance » Item 266 Department of Accounts

First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
\$9,382,098	\$9,382,098
\$4,210,140	\$4,210,140
\$1,077,382	\$1,077,382
\$1,304,205	\$1,304,205
\$2,790,371	\$2,790,371
\$8,386,409	\$8,386,409
\$995,689	\$995,689
	\$9,382,098 \$4,210,140 \$1,077,382 \$1,304,205 \$2,790,371 \$8,386,409